日本語  |  E N G L I S H
大径中空軸インクリメンタルエンコーダ
FGH(I) 6, FGH 8, FGH 14, MAG
極端な周囲条件下での速度測定および監視用
Incremental encoders with large hollow shafts
FGH(I) 6, FGH 8, FGH 14, MAG
For speed measurement and monitoring under extreme
ambient conditions

N = 信号が反転した原点パルス (Z相) / Reference pulse with inverted signal
- = 無し / Without V = オプション/ Option V  J = オプション / Option J
Type code FGH(I) 6 ---- (G) -(G) -6FGH /
シリーズ / Series
インクリメンタルエンコーダ
Incremental encoder
電気的接続 (1つ又は2つのシステム用)
Electrical connection for 1 system / 2 systems
K / KK =  端子箱の1x / 2x端子台
1x / 2x Terminal strip in a terminal box
S / SS = 1x / 2x  15 極産業用コネクタ
15-pole industrial connector
R / RR =  1x / 2x  12 極丸型コネクタBurndy
12-pole round connector Burndy
C / CC = 1x / 2x  固定ケーブル / Fixed cable
L / LL =  端子箱内の1x / 2x FOCコネクタ
1x / 2x FOC connector in a terminal box
SK, RK, CK, LK =  それぞれオプションSの2番目の端子箱付
Each with second terminal box for Option S
パルス数 / 回転 / Pulses per rotation
矩形波 / Square pulses:
256, 600, 1000, 1024, 1200, 1920, 2000, 2048, 2500, 4000, 4096, 5000
追加の90度トラック / Additional 90 degree track
- = 無し / Without
90 = パルスチャネル90° (B相)/ Option 90: Pulse channel 90° (B)
追加オプション信号出力 (10ページを参照) / Additional options signal outputs (see p. 10)
-  = 無し/ Without  2F = オプション / Option 2F 4F = オプション / Option 4F
B = オプション / Option B B2 = オプション / Option B2
キー溝付 / with feather keyway
40P = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 40 H7 mm
50P = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 50 H7 mm
その他の軸タイプについて
はお問合せ下さい。 / Other
shaft types on request
特殊クランプ付 / with Spieth clamping
30S = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 30 H7 mm
テーパー付 1:10 / with taper 1:10
61C = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 61,5 mm
中空軸 / Hollow shaft
21
- = 無し / Without S = オプション / Option S  L2 = オプション / Option L2
反転出力信号 / Inverted output signals
- = 通常、反転信号なし / Generally without inverted signals
G = 全ての出力信号で反転/ Inverted for all output signals
- = 原点パルス無し/ Without reference pulse
N = 信号が反転した原点パルス(Z相) / Reference pulse with inverted signal
- = 無し / Without V = オプション / Option V  J = オプション / Option J
Type code FGH 8 ---- (G) -(G) -FGH /
インクリメンタルエンコーダ
Incremental encoder
1つ / 2つのシステム用の電気接続
Electrical connection for 1 system / 2 systems
E =  検知システム (現場にて交換不可)
Scanning system (not exchangeable on site)
EK / EEK =  端子箱内1x / 2x端子台
1x / 2x Terminal strip in a terminal box
ES / EES = 1x / 2x  15極産業用コネクタ
15-pole industrial connector
ER / EER =  1x / 2x  12極丸型コネクタバーニーBurndy
12-pole round connector Burndy
EC / EEC = 1x / 2x  固定ケーブル
Fixed cable
EL / EEL =  端子箱内の1x / 2x FOCコネクタ
1x / 2x FOC connector in a terminal box
EESK, EERK, EECK, EELK = それぞれオプションS用2つ目
の端子箱付 / Each with second terminal box for Option S
パルス数 / 回転 / Pulses per rotation
矩形波 / Square pulses:
600, 1000, 1200, 2800, 4096, 5600, 8192
追加の90度トラック / Additional 90 degree track
- = 無し / Without
90 = パルスチャネル90° (B相)/ Option 90: Pulse channel 90° (B)
追加オプション信号出力 (10ページを参照) / Additional options signal outputs (see p. 10)
-  = 無し / Without  2F = オプション / Option 2F 4F = オプション / Option 4F
B = オプション / Option B B2 = オプション / Option B2
キー / キー溝付 / with feather keyway
50P = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 50 H7 mm
80P = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 80 H7 mm
その他の軸タイプについてはお問合せ下さい｡ / Other shaft types on request
中空軸/ Hollow shaft
シリーズ/ Series
8
Johannes Hübner インクリメンタルエンコーダ Incremental encoders FGH(I) 6, FGH 8, FGH 14, MAG
222222
反転出力信号 / Inverted output signals
- = 通常､ 反転信号なし / Generally without inverted signals
G = 全ての出力信号で反転 / Inverted for all output signals
- = 原点パルス無し / Without reference pulse
N = 信号が反転した原点パルス (Z相) / Reference pulse with inverted signal
Type code FGH 14 ---- (G) -(G) -FGH /
インクリメンタルエンコーダ
Incremental encoder
1システム / 2システムの電気接続
Electrical connection for 1 system / 2 systems
E =  スキャンシステム (サイトで最大1024 pprで交換可能)
Scanning system (exchangeable on site up to 1024 ppr)
- =  検知システム無し
Without scanning system
EK / EEK =  端子箱の1x/2x端子台
1x / 2x Terminal strip in a terminal box
ES / EES = 1x / 2x  15極産業用コネクタ
15-pole industrial connector
ER / EER =  1x / 2x  12極丸型コネクタバーニー
12-pole round connector Burndy
EC / EEC = 1x / 2x  固定ケーブル / Fixed cable
EL / EEL =   端子箱内の1x/2x FOCコネクタ
1x / 2x FOC connector in a terminal box
EESK, EERK, EECK, EELK = それぞれオプションS用2つ目
の端子箱付/ Each with second terminal box for Option S
パルス数 / 回転 / Pulses per rotation
矩形波 / Square pulses:
720, 1024, 1800, 2048, 3000, 7200
追加の90度トラック / Additional 90 degree track
- = 無し/ Without
90 = パルスチャネル90° (B相)/ Option 90: Pulse channel 90° (B)
シリーズ/ Series
14
キー溝付き / with feather keyway
100P = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 100 H7 mm
120P = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 120 H7 mm
クランプ付き / with clamping
150K = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 80 H7 mm
その他の軸タイプについてはお問合せ下さい｡ / Other shaft types on request
特殊クランプ付 / with Spieth clamping
93S = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 93 H7 mm
95S = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 95 H7 mm
テーパー付 / with taper
92C = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 92,5 mm (1:10)
148C = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 148,42 mm (1:9,6)
中空軸 / Hollow shaft
- = 無し / Without S = オプション / Option S  L2 = オプション / Option L2
- = 無し / Without V = オプション / Option V  J = オプション / Option J
追加オプション信号出力 (10ページを参照) / Additional options signal outputs (see p. 10)
-  = 無し / Without  2F = オプション/ Option 2F 4F = オプション / Option 4F
B = オプション/ Option B B2 = オプション / Option B2
23
Johannes Hübner  Inkrementale Drehgeber Incremental encoders FGH(I) 6, FGH 8, FGH 14, MAG
23
お問合せフォーム
Inquiry forms
既にプロジェクトに取り組んでいる場合：お見積依頼を簡略す
るために選定用お問合せフォームをご用意しております。
下記QRコードを読取って頂きますと､ 適切なお問合せフォーム
が表示されます。
記入済フォームを以下までご送信ください。
折り返しご連絡させていただきます。
If you are already working on a project: we support you with
our inquiry forms to easily request a quote.
You will find the right inquiry form directly by scanning the
QR codes on this page.
Please send the completed form to:
We will get in touch with you shortly.
お問合せフォーム Inquiry forms
インクリメンタ
ルエンコーダ
Incremental
encoders
MAG MAG